NR. Skr. Nr.

1. ER87101
2. FR91101
3. - FR9#203
4. FR92101
5: .. ER93105
6. FR95102
7. - "ERO5103
8. FR95105
9. - FR96101
10. FR96103
11. FR97102
12. FR98102
13. FR98103
14. FR99102
15. FR99104
16. FR00102
17. FRO0103
18. FR02103
19. FR04101
20. FRO4102
21. FRO5101
22. FRO5105
23. FR06104
24. FR0O6106
25. FRO7101
26. FRO7103
27. FRO7104
28. FRO7105
29. FRO8101
30. FR08102
31. FRO9101
32. FR09102
33. FR09103
34. FR09104
35. FR09105
36. FR09106
37. FR09107
38. FR09108
39. FR09110

A
<
=

= B < BN, - -8y [ Ry 0 o B B < ool oy W <6 4y Je o B - B )1 - =) ) ) e ol = I < M-« T 5 - < < Ly Wi ot il i o s w4y 1 oo it sl

Rossamantal 15-02-2017

Navn

Grani 1

Svarti

Rélvur 3

Sylvi
Mimmering
Gilja

Grettir

Ljosi
Gonguralvur 2
Bello

Disa 3

Deogg

Tambar
Brynja

Skakka

Luna
Marmarankur
Tristram

Rani

Litla ar Ggtu
Grani 4

Hugin

Flykra

Odn

Grafaksi 2
Brusi 2
Michell (Chanel)
Liggjas

Reydi ur Djupadali
Bestla

Prins

Mira 3
Stormur
Disan

Borr

Freia 2

Neisti

Ly

Fenja

Eigari:
Fornavn.

Elisabet
Anna L
Birni
Hjerdis/Beinta
Tanja
Anna L
Anna L
Anna L
Bara
Tréndur G.
Marit
Dorthea
Malan

Sonja Dalsgaard

Hallur i
Regin ar
Maria
Anna L
Petur K. av
Irdi
Anna L
Marit
Jéanis
Dorthea
Roar
Erlendur
Martin
Jenus|
Bui
Maria
Jérun S.
Erlendur
Dorthea
Frodi
Helena
Leif &
Hanna
Elisabet
Ronja i

Eftirnavn

Thomsen
Joensen
Hansen
Petersen
Holm
Joensen
Joensen
Joensen
Ellefsen
Leivsson
Petersen
Joensen
Debis
Nolsge
Heidunum
Horg
Joensen
Joensen
Rana
Petersen
Joensen
Petersen
Nielsen
Joensen
Olsen
Simonsen
Flgghamri
Tr@dini
Holm
Joensen
Olsen
Simonsen
Joensen
Joensen
Joensen
Bggardi
Olavsdéttir
Thomsen
Eydanstovu

Bygd

Hvannasund
Argir

Havn

Hov
Trongisvagur
Argir

Argir

Argir
Signabg
Hoyvik
Hvalba
Signabg
Havn
Saksun
Trongisvagur
Sumba
Danmark
Argir
Trongisvagur
Sydruggta
Argir

Hvalba
Sandavagur
Signabg
Havn
Toérshavn

Signabg
Bour
Argir
Danmark
Térshavn
Signabg
Argir
Argir
Kaldbak
Hvalvik
Hvannasund
Mikines



Nr.

40.
41.
42,
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55:;
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Skr. Nr.

FR10102
FR10103
FR10107
FR11103
FR11104
FR12102
FR12103
FR12104
FR12105
FR13101
FR13103
FR13105
FR13102
FR13104
FR13107
FR13109
FR13106
FR14101
FR14102
FR14104
FR14103
FR14106
FR14108
FR14105
FR14112
FR15103
FR15104
FR15107
FR15109
FR15111
FR15113
FR16101
FR16102
FR16104
FR16106
FR16103
FR16108
FR16105
FR16107
FR16110
FR16112

A
<
=

T OXTOOOIEOIITTOOOOEOEIEIEIIEIIEOIODOO I IODODOHO I EOIITOOO X

Navn

Embla 2

Sommer

Gloai

Njgrdur

Logn

Teiga Ur Kunoy
Askur

Saga (Leika)

Agir

Sleipnir

Jallur 2

Freyr (Froydur)
Joséfina

Sél

Meldur

Mimir

Iris Ur Ggtu
Garpur
Stjgrnuskot

Heida

Munin

Skessa

Daniella av Stgllum
Rodi ur Hvannasundi
Brim av Signabggardi
Ravnur av Signabggardi
Mika av Stgllum
Dagur (Flykra)
Drottur ( Eros)
Heimdalur (Gilja)
Mani Sommerson
Hoydrik ar Kunoy
Erra av Fraelsinum
Sif av Stgllum
Alva av Argjum
Sandur ur Horg
Osk

Hersi 2

Dropi

Blika

Sif Stormsdéttir

Eigari:
Fornavn.

Marit
Josef
Martin
Brandur K.ur
Dorthea
Jéhanna E.
Marit
Gunnhild
Anna L.
Andras
Ronja i
Runi
Josef
Marit
Dorthea
Gudrin D.
Josef
Maria
Jérun S
Kenneth
Marit
Ingerlise
Tummas
Elisabet
Joan
Dorthea
Selma
Jéanes
Kristina Maria
Anna L.
Marit
Bunadarstovan
Elisabet
Irdi

Frooi
Mortan ur
Martin
Erlendur
Anna L.
Dorthea
Marit

Eftirnavn

Petersen
Midjord
Dam
Kongsstovu
Joensen
Heinesen
Petersen
Bjerk
Joensen
Arge
Eydanstovu
Nielsen
Midjord
Petersen
Joensen
Bjork
Midjord
Joensen
Olsen
Stenbro
Petersen
Kofoed
Rubeksen
Thomsen
Hansen
Joensen
Petersen
Nielsen
Fjalstein
Joensen
Petersen

Thomsen
Petersen
Joensen
Horg
Flgghamri
Simonsen
Joensen
Joensen
Petersen

Bygd

Sandvik
Vagur
Argir
Haraldsund
Signabg
Kunoy
Sandvik

Argir
Argir
Mikines
Térshavn
Vagur
Sandvik
Signabg

Vagur

Argir
Danmark
Bergen
Sandvik
Brande,Dk
Térshavn
Hvannasund
Signabg
Signabg
Sydruggta
Sandavagur
Havn

Argir
Sandvik
Kollafjgréur
Hvannasund
Sydruggta
Argir
Sumba
Oyndafjgrd
Toérshavn
Argir
Signabg
Sandvik



	1_JPGx
	2_JPGx

