Rossamantal 15-02-2017

NR. Skr. Nr. Kyn Navn Fornavn. Eftirnavn Bygd 1. FR87101 H Grani 1 Elisabet Thomsen Hvannasund 2. FR91101 H Svarti Anna L Joensen Argir 3. FR91103 H Rólvur 3 Birni Hansen Havn 4. FR92101 H Sylvi Hjørdis/Beinta Petersen Hov 5. FR93105 H Mimmering Tanja Holm Trongisvágu 6. FR95102 R Gilja Anna L Joensen Argir	d
 FR91101 H Svarti Anna L Joensen Argir FR91103 H Rólvur 3 Birni Hansen Havn FR92101 H Sylvi Hjørdis/Beinta Petersen Hov FR93105 H Mimmering Tanja Holm Trongisvágu 	d
 FR91101 H Svarti Anna L Joensen Argir FR91103 H Rólvur 3 Birni Hansen Havn FR92101 H Sylvi Hjørdis/Beinta Petersen Hov FR93105 H Mimmering Tanja Holm Trongisvágu 	1
 FR91103 H Rólvur 3 Birni Hansen Havn FR92101 H Sylvi Hjørdis/Beinta Petersen Hov FR93105 H Mimmering Tanja Holm Trongisvágu 	
4.FR92101HSylviHjørdis/BeintaPetersenHov5.FR93105HMimmeringTanjaHolmTrongisvágu	
5. FR93105 H Mimmering Tanja Holm Trongisvágu	
	ır
6. FR95102 R Gija Allila L Joeliseli Algii	"
7. FR95103 H Grettir Anna L Joensen Argir	
[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	
14. FR99102 R Brynja Sonja Dalsgaard Nolsøe Saksun	
15. FR99104 R Skakka Hallur í Heiðunum Trongisvágu	II
16. FR00102 R Luna Regin úr Hørg Sumba	
17. FR00103 H Marmarankur Maria Joensen Danmark	
18. FR02103 H Trístram Anna L Joensen Argir	
19. FR04101 G Rani Petur K. av Rana Trongisvágu	ır
20. FR04102 R Lítla úr Gøtu Irdi Petersen Syðrugøta	
21. FR05101 G Grani 4 Anna L Joensen Argir	
22. FR05105 G Hugin Marit Petersen Hvalba	
23. FR06104 R Flykra Jóanis Nielsen Sandavágur	
24. FR06106 R Ödn Dorthea Joensen Signabø	
25. FR07101 G Gráfaksi 2 Roar Olsen Havn	
26. FR07103 G Brúsi 2 Erlendur Simonsen Tórshavn	
27. FR07104 R Michell (Chanel) Martin Fløghamri	
28. FR07105 G Líggjas Jenus Ì Trợðini Signabø	
29. FR08101 H Reyði úr Djúpadali Búi Holm Bøur	
30. FR08102 R Bestla Maria Joensen Argir	
31. FR09101 G Prins Jórun S. Olsen Danmark	
32. FR09102 R Mira 3 Erlendur Simonsen Tórshavn	
33. FR09103 G Stormur Dorthea Joensen Signabø	
34. FR09104 R Disan Fróði Joensen Argir	
35. FR09105 G Borr Helena Joensen Argir	
36. FR09106 R Freia 2 Leif á Bøgarði Kaldbak	
37. FR09107 G Neisti Hanna Òlavsdóttir Hvalvík	
38. FR09108 R Lý Elisabet Thomsen Hvannasund	t
39. FR09110 R Fenja Ronja í Eyðanstovu Mikines	

				Eigari:		
Nr.	Skr. Nr.	Kyn	Navn	Fornavn.	Eftirnavn	Bygd
IVI.	OKI. IVI.	TXYII	INGVII	i Oillavii.	Littiliavii	Dygu
40.	FR10102	R	Embla 2	Marit	Petersen	Sandvík
41.	FR10103	G	Sommer	Josef	Midjord	Vágur
42.	FR10107	G	Glóði	Martin	Dam	Argir
43.	FR11103	G	Njørður	Brandur K.úr	Kongsstovu	Haraldsund
44.	FR11104	R	Logn	Dorthea	Joensen	Signabø
45.	FR12102	R	Teiga úr Kunoy	Jóhanna E.	Heinesen	Kunoy
46.	FR12103	G	Askur	Marit	Petersen	Sandvík
47.	FR12104	R	Saga (Leika)	Gunnhild	Bjørk	
48.	FR12105	G	Ægir	Anna L.	Joensen	Argir
49.	FR13101	G	Sleipnir	Andras	Arge	Argir
50.	FR13103	G	Jallur 2	Ronja í	Eyðanstovu	Mikines
51.	FR13105	G	Freyr (Froyður)	Rúni	Nielsen	Tórshavn
52.	FR13102	R	Joséfina	Josef	Midjord	Vágur
53.	FR13104	R	Sól	Marit	Petersen	Sandvík
54.	FR13107	G	Meldur	Dorthea	Joensen	Signabø
55.	FR13109	G	Mimir	Guðrin D.	Bjørk	
56.	FR13106	R	Iris úr Gøtu	Josef	Midjord	Vágur
57.	FR14101	G	Garpur	Maria	Joensen	Argir
58.	FR14102	R	Stjørnuskot	Jórun S	Olsen	Danmark
59.	FR14104	R	Heiða	Kenneth	Stenbro	Bergen
60.	FR14103	G	Munin	Marit	Petersen	Sandvík
61.	FR14106	R	Skessa	Ingerlise	Kofoed	Brande,Dk
62.	FR14108	R	Daniella av Støllum	Tummas	Rubeksen	Tórshavn
63.	FR14105	G	Roði úr Hvannasundi	Elisabet	Thomsen	Hvannasund
64.	FR14112	R	Brim av Signabøgarði	Joan	Hansen	Signabø
65.	FR15103	G	Ravnur av Signabøgarði	Dorthea	Joensen	Signabø
66.	FR15104	R	Mika av Støllum	Selma	Petersen	Syðrugøta
67.	FR15107	G	Dagur (Flykra)	Jóanes	Nielsen	Sandavágur
68.	FR15109	G	Drottur (Eros)	Kristina Maria	Fjalstein	Havn
69.	FR15111	G	Heimdalur (Gilja)	Anna L.	Joensen	Argir
70.	FR15113	G	Máni Sommerson	Marit	Petersen	Sandvík
71.	FR16101	G	Hoyðrik úr Kunoy	Búnaðarstovan		Kollafjørður
72.	FR16102	R	Erra av Frælsinum	Elisabet	Thomsen	Hvannasund
73.	FR16104	R	Sif av Støllum	Irdi	Petersen	Syðrugøta
74.	FR16106	R	Àlva av Argjum	Fróði	Joensen	Argir
75.	FR16103	G	Sandur úr Hørg	Mortan úr	Hørg	Sumba
76.	FR16108	R	Òsk	Martin	Fløghamri	Oyndafjørð
77.	FR16105	G	Hersi 2	Erlendur	Simonsen	Tórshavn
78.	FR16107	G	Dropi	Anna L.	Joensen	Argir
79.	FR16110	R	Blika	Dorthea	Joensen	Signabø
80.	FR16112	R	Sif Stormsdóttir	Marit	Petersen	Sandvík